15402 Electronic Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649                               (714) 799-1616 !  FAX: (714) 799-4116
                  www.sensonetics.com                       !   4/21/01  !   Page 1   !          E-mail: sensonetic@aol.com
SEN-600 SERIES WING UNION PRESSURE
TRANSMITTER/TRANSDUCER
! Silicon on Sapphire diaphragm
! Fast response time <100 microseconds
! Infinite cycle life @ rated FSPR
! Flush face abrasion-proof diaphragm

       www.sensonetics.com                       !   4/21/01  !   Page 4   !          E-mail: sensonetic@aol.com
SEN-600 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
         SEN-6XX-XXX-XX-XX-X
MODEL:
6  =  WING UNION
OUTPUT:
1 = PRESSURE TRANSDUCER, 0-5 VDC
2 = PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, 4-20 ma
3 = PRESSURE TRANSDUCER, 0-10 VDC
OUTPUT:
1 = PRESSURE ONLY
2 = PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE
PRESSURE RANGE:
5M    =   5,000 PSI                   10M    =  10,000 PSI
15M  = 15,000 PSI                   20M    =  20,000 PSI
PRESSURE FITTINGS:
F9   = WECO 1502 - 2 INCH
F8   = WECO 2002 - 3 INCH
ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS:
C6    = 6 PIN CONNECTOR
JU    = BRAD HARRISON JUPITER CONNECTOR
FL    = FLYING LEADS
CD   = CONDUIT    1/2" NPT
LE   =  LEMO
CONFIGURATIONS:
2   = CAGE
3   = CUP
OUTLINE DRAWINGS
Configuration -3
Configuration -2